TAMILNADU BASKETBALL ASSOCIATION (TNBA)

RADU BASSAR

(Affiliated to Basketball Federation of India, TNOA, SDAT) Registered Under Societies Act

AADHAV ARJUNA President Vice President - BFI **AEZAZ AHMED**

Secretary

COACHES CLINIC 2022

26TH AND 27TH FEBRUARY 2022, CHENNAI

SCHEDULE

26-02-2022

07.00 AM TO 09.45 AM	:	REGISTRATION
10.00 AM TO 11.30 AM	:	FIRST SESSION
11.30 AM TO 12.00 AM	:	TEA BREAK
12.00 AM TO 01.30 PM	:	SECOND SESSION
01.30 PM TO 02.30 PM	:	LUNCH BREAK
02.30 PM TO 04.00 PM	:	THIRD SESSION
04.00 PM TO 04.30 PM	:	TEA BREAK
04.30 PM TO 05.00 PM	:	FOURTH SESSION
05.00 PM TO 05.15 PM	:	INAUGURAL FUNCTION
05.15 PM	:	PRESIDENT'S ADDRESS
<u>27-02-2022</u>		
09.00 AM TO 10.30 AM	:	FIRST SESSION
10.30 AM TO 11.00 AM	:	TEA BREAK
11.00 AM TO 12.30 PM	:	SECOND SESSION
12.30 PM TO 01.30 PM	:	LUNCH BREAK
01.30 PM TO 03.00 PM	:	THIRD SESSION
03.00 PM TO 03.30 PM	:	TEA BREAK
03.30 PM TO 05.00 PM	:	FOURTH SESSION
05.15 PM	:	CLOSING DAY CEREMONY

TNBA Office : SDAT Multipurpose Indoor Stadium, Sydenhams Road, Periyamet, Chennai - 600 003.**Ph : 044 2538 4004** | gs@tnbahub.com, admin@tnbahub.com | www.tnbahub.com



TAMILNADU BASKETBALL ASSOCIATION (TNBA) (Affiliated to Basketball Federation of India, TNOA, SDAT) Registered Under Societies Act

AADHAV ARJUNA President Vice President - BFI AEZAZ AHMED Secretary

PLEASE NOTE:

All participants attending the coaches clinic are requested to:

Bring a copy of the Registration Form along with 2 passport size Photographs.

Report at the venue (Nehru Indoor Stadium by 07.00 a.m. for Registration)

Contact the following members for

ACCOMMODATION

VIJAYA BHASKAR	- MOBILE NO: 8122330090
IRISH	- MOBILE NO: 94435 56848
FOOD	

Thanks & Regards

AADHAV ARJUNA President - TNBA

AEZAZ AHMED Secretary - TNBA